

Plan members have access to quality and affordable health care nationwide

As an AmeriHealth Administrators plan member, you have nationwide access to the Cigna Healthcare Preferred Provider Organization (PPO) Network.¹

The Cigna Healthcare PPO Network includes more than 1.5 million health care providers and 6,400 hospitals nationwide. Ameri Health Administrators plan members can easily find providers in their region using the Cigna Healthcare provider search tool.

Look for the logo

You will find the Cigna logo on your AmeriHealth Administrators ID card if you have access to the Cigna Healthcare PPO Network.³





Search for a provider

Visit **myahabenefits.com** or scan the QR code to access the provider finder.

Select *Find a Doctor*, then the *Find a provider* button in the "Through my job" box.



Questions?

Call the number on the back of your AmeriHealth Administrators ID card.

The Cigna Healthcare
PPO Network
includes more than
1.5 million health care
providers and 6,400
hospitals nationwide.³



Scan to search for providers



- 1 The Cigna Healthcare PPO Network refers to the health care providers (doctors, hospitals, specialists) contracted as part of the Cigna Healthcare PPO for Shared Administration.
- 2 Cigna Healthcare analysis of actual providers contracted as part of the Cigna Healthcare PPO for Shared Administration as of July 2024. Data is subject to change.
- 3 The Cigna Healthcare PPO network is only available to members whose employer purchased this network. Cigna Healthcare is an independent company and not affiliated with AmeriHealth Administrators. Access to the Cigna Healthcare PPO Network is available through the contractual relationship between AmeriHealth Administrators and Cigna Healthcare. All Cigna Healthcare products are provided exclusively by or through operating subsidiaries of Cigna Corporation, including Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company. The Cigna name, logo, and other marks are owned by Cigna Intellectual Property, Inc.

© 2024 AmeriHealth AmeriHealth Administrators, Inc.

